
SOL SERTOES KITESURF
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross e TT:R
Dia 1: Fortim/CE - Fortaleza/CE (68km)

23/10/2025 - 03:01:45
Resultados Extra-Oficiais
Categoria: Adventure Masculino

 

POS NUM
COMPETIDOR (origem)
Bike
Equipe

LARGADA CHEGADA TEMPO
Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 60
RAPHAEL RAMOS FONSECA
FORTALEZA/CE
LPD KITE TEAM

11:46:00 13:35:29.130 01:49:29.13
* * *

* * *

01:49:29.13
37.27

2 59
IGOR BANDEIRA DE MELLO DOURADO LOPES
RIO DE JANEIRO/RJ
BR KITE

11:46:00 13:36:11.750 01:50:11.75
* * *

* * *

01:50:11.75

00:00:42.62
37.02

3 32
CIRO BELCHIOR ROCHA NETO
FORTALEZA/CE
LPD KITE TEAM

11:46:00 13:36:38.940 01:50:38.94
* * *

* * *

01:50:38.94

00:01:09.81
00:00:27.19

36.87

4 96
LUIZ ADRIANO FARIAS DOS SANTOS
BARCARENA/PA
IRON MACHO

11:46:00 13:38:33.500 01:52:33.50
* * *

* * *

01:52:33.50

00:03:04.37
00:01:54.56

36.25

5 41
RENO GRUSKA BENEVIDES VERAS
FORTALEZA/CE
NEW KITE

11:46:00 13:38:40.750 01:52:40.75
* * *

* * *

01:52:40.75

00:03:11.62
00:00:07.25

36.21

6 169
DANIEL NAVALON NUNES
SAO PAULO/SP
PROSHOP BL3

11:46:00 13:40:36.000 01:54:36.00
* * *

* * *

01:54:36.00

00:05:06.87
00:01:55.25

35.6

7 28
RAPHAEL AFONSO FERNANDES DA CONCEICAO
SAQUAREMA/RJ
BR KITE

11:46:00 13:41:05.250 01:55:05.25
* * *

* * *

01:55:05.25

00:05:36.12
00:00:29.25

35.45

8 56
YAN BATISTA CARVALHO
FORTALEZA/CE
BR KITE

11:46:00 13:42:48.370 01:56:48.37
* * *

* * *

01:56:48.37

00:07:19.24
00:01:43.12

34.93

9 53
DANIEL FERREIRA DA SILVA SANTOS
PARNAIBA/PI
KANGACEIROS

11:46:00 13:43:27.620 01:57:27.62
* * *

* * *

01:57:27.62

00:07:58.49
00:00:39.25

34.74

10 29
MARTIN MANZOLI LOWY
SAO PAULO/SP
PROSHOP BL3

11:46:00 13:43:29.680 01:57:29.68
* * *

* * *

01:57:29.68

00:08:00.55
00:00:02.06

34.72

11 31
FRANCISCO FLAVIO CARTAXO SILVA FILHO
JIJOCA DE JERICOACOARA/CE
CAFE JERI

11:46:00 13:44:23.940 01:58:23.94
* * *

* * *

01:58:23.94

00:08:54.81
00:00:54.26

34.46

12 54
CAIO VON RANDOW ALENCAR
SAO LUIS/MA
GKC TEAM

11:46:00 13:44:35.000 01:58:35.00
* * *

* * *

01:58:35.00

00:09:05.87
00:00:11.06

34.41

13 58
LUIS HENRIQUE DE MATTOS
ITANHAEM/SP
PROSHOP BL3

11:46:00 13:44:37.000 01:58:37.00
* * *

* * *

01:58:37.00

00:09:07.87
00:00:02.00

34.4

14 63
LUIZ RENATO CORTEZ
ATINS/MA
PROSHOP BL3

11:46:00 13:45:57.380 01:59:57.38
* * *

* * *

01:59:57.38

00:10:28.25
00:01:20.38

34.01

15 61
ANTONIO HENRIQUE DA SILVA MENESES
CAUCAIA/CE
KANGACEIROS

11:46:00 13:49:37.130 02:03:37.13
* * *

* * *

02:03:37.13

00:14:08.00
00:03:39.75

33

16 66
MACEL LIMA PONTES
FORTALEZA/CE
KANGACEIROS

11:46:00 13:50:22.880 02:04:22.88
* * *

* * *

02:04:22.88

00:14:53.75
00:00:45.75

32.8

17 38
NAIRTON JORGE NETO
FORTALEZA/CE
LPD KITE TEAM

11:46:00 13:52:43.940 02:06:43.94
* * *

* * *

02:06:43.94

00:17:14.81
00:02:21.06

32.19

18 62
DANIEL GUERRA
FLORIANOPOLIS/SC
APOIO PARTICULAR

11:46:00 13:53:56.370 02:07:56.37
* * *

* * *

02:07:56.37

00:18:27.24
00:01:12.43

31.89

19 57
RICARDO MARTINS BORGES
BRASILIA/DF
LAGARTIXA

11:46:00 13:54:06.190 02:08:06.19
* * *

* * *

02:08:06.19

00:18:37.06
00:00:09.82

31.85

20 44
RAPHAEL ARAUJO MONTEZUMA
CAMOCIM/CE
KANGACEIROS

11:46:00 13:54:47.630 02:08:47.63
* * *

* * *

02:08:47.63

00:19:18.50
00:00:41.44

31.68



21 51
ENEAS MONTEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
BEBERIBE/CE
LPD KITE TEAM

11:46:00 13:56:05.940 02:10:05.94
* * *

* * *

02:10:05.94

00:20:36.81
00:01:18.31

31.36

22 55
BRUNO NARDON FELICI
SAO PAULO/SP
DUOTONE EXPERIENCE

11:46:00 13:58:53.660 02:12:53.66
* * *

* * *

02:12:53.66

00:23:24.53
00:02:47.72

30.7

23 42
RENAN METIM RAMOS
SAO PAULO/SP
DUOTONE EXPERIENCE

11:46:00 13:59:40.190 02:13:40.19
* * *

* * *

02:13:40.19

00:24:11.06
00:00:46.53

30.52

24 48
JOSE JOAO CUNHA FILHO
VILA VELHA/ES
DUOTONE EXPERIENCE

11:46:00 14:00:09.370 02:14:09.37
* * *

* * *

02:14:09.37

00:24:40.24
00:00:29.18

30.41

25 33
BRENO MACEDO MELLO
FORTALEZA/CE
DUOTONE EXPERIENCE

11:46:00 14:00:34.310 02:14:34.31
* * *

* * *

02:14:34.31

00:25:05.18
00:00:24.94

30.32

26 92
RODRIGO TOLEDO CAMPOS
SAO PAULO/SP
DUOTONE EXPERIENCE

11:46:00 14:00:45.190 02:14:45.19
* * *

* * *

02:14:45.19

00:25:16.06
00:00:10.88

30.28

27 34
BRAZ HENRIQUE GRAMA JUSTI
ITU/SP
APOIO PARTICULAR

11:46:00 14:01:17.500 02:15:17.50
* * *

* * *

02:15:17.50

00:25:48.37
00:00:32.31

30.16

28 49
JOAO RAFAEL DE FARIAS FURTADO
FORTALEZA/CE
TEAM P5 KITE HOUSE

11:46:00 14:01:35.380 02:15:35.38
* * *

* * *

02:15:35.38

00:26:06.25
00:00:17.88

30.09

29 26
RICARDO REBESSI CARDOSO
SAO PAULO/SP
DUOTONE EXPERIENCE

11:46:00 14:05:19.380 02:19:19.38
* * *

* * *

02:19:19.38

00:29:50.25
00:03:43.10

29.28

30 46
MATHEUS RODRIGUES GRESS
FORTALEZA/CE
LPD KITE TEAM

11:46:00 14:05:43.870 02:19:43.87
* * *

* * *

02:19:43.87

00:30:14.74
00:00:24.49

29.2

31 23
HUMBERTO CAVALCANTE
FORTALEZA/CE
TEAM P5 KITE HOUSE

11:46:00 14:08:38.940 02:22:38.94
* * *

* * *

02:22:38.94

00:33:09.81
00:02:55.07

28.6

32 50
FILIPE CASTRO VERDE
SAO PAULO/SP
DUOTONE EXPERIENCE

11:46:00 14:09:20.810 02:23:20.81
* * *

* * *

02:23:20.81

00:33:51.68
00:00:41.87

28.46

33 35
ANTONIO MELLO JUNIOR
FORTALEZA/CE
TEAM P5 KITE HOUSE

11:46:00 14:14:48.320 02:28:48.32
* * *

* * *

02:28:48.32

00:39:19.19
00:05:27.51

27.42

34 94
LUIZ FERNANDO DIOGENES RAMALHO
FORTALEZA/CE
GKC TEAM

11:46:00 14:31:49.560 02:45:49.56
* * *

* * *

02:45:49.56

00:56:20.43
00:17:01.24

24.6

35 47
LEANDRO OLIVEIRA ROBERTO
SAO PAULO/SP
DUOTONE EXPERIENCE

11:46:00 15:01:08.870 03:15:08.87
* * *

* * *

03:15:08.87

01:25:39.74
00:29:19.31

20.91

36 30
KLAUS BARBINI MELO
BELO HORIZONTE/MG
MANUAL KITE TEAM

11:46:00 15:39:54.440 03:53:54.44
* * *

* * *

03:53:54.44

02:04:25.31
00:38:45.57

17.44

NC 43
ROBINSON DA SILVA GUEDES
TERESINA/PI
KANGACEIROS

11:46:00 * * * * * *
* * *

* * *

* * *
0

NC 52
DANIEL MAIA
ARACATUBA/SP
JAGUARIBE

11:46:00 * * * * * *
* * *

* * *

* * *
0

NC 68
GUILHERME BENFATTI OLIVATO
SAO PAULO/SP
JAGUARIBE

11:46:00 * * * * * *
* * *

* * *

* * *
0

NL 40
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE MORAIS NOJOSA
SAO GONCALO DO AMARANTE/RN
APOIO PARTICULAR

* * * * * * * * *
* * *

* * *

* * *
0

NL 65
FERNANDO FERNANDES DE PADUA
SAO PAULO/SP
ESPORTE ESPETACULAR

* * * * * * * * *
* * *

* * *

* * *
0

NL 93
CAIO LEONARDO GUTIERREZ THOMAZ
SAO PAULO/SP
-

* * * * * * * * *
* * *

* * *

* * *
0




